Bus

Regional Rail Service Re2 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Landquart — Davos Platz Landquart — Davos Platz
15 stops Monday 05:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:50
Landquart

Wednesday 05:50
Malans Gr

Thursday 05:50
Seewis-Pardisla

Friday -
Grisch
Schiers Saturday B
Jenaz Sunday 05:50
Kiblis

Route info
Saas im Préattigau Direction: Landquart

Stops: 15

Klosters Dorf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

Klosters Platz

Cavadirli o
\\\\. - rﬂ . : '\ e 1 Furnpt
R/ — i
Davos Laret .
i Ny
Davos Wolfgang
Davos Dorf
Davos Platz

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

[ | Re? BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-3587602584
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-3587602584
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-3587602584

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

05:59

05:59

05:59

05:59

05:59

05:59

05:59


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-3587602584

Direction
Davos Platz — Klosters Platz

5 stops

Open route schedule

Davos Platz

Davos Dorf

Davos Wolfgang

Davos Laret

Klosters Platz

Route schedule
Davos Platz — Klosters Platz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Davos Platz
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-3587602584

Direction
Landquart — Davos Platz

14 stops

Open route schedule

Landquart

Malans Gr

Seewis-Pardisla

Grisch

Schiers

Jenaz

Kublis

Saas im Préattigau

Klosters Dorf

Klosters Platz

Davos Laret

Davos Wolfgang

Davos Dorf

Davos Platz

Route schedule
Landquart — Davos Platz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Landquart
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

05:50-18:32

05:50-18:32

05:50-18:32

05:50-18:32

05:50-18:32

05:50-18:32

05:50-18:32


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-3587602584

Direction
Davos Platz — Landquart

10 stops

Open route schedule

Davos Platz

Davos Dorf

Davos Wolfgang

Davos Laret

Klosters Platz

Klosters Dorf

Kublis

Jenaz

Schiers

Landquart

Route schedule
Davos Platz — Landquart

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Davos Platz
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

07:01

07:01

07:01

07:01

07:01


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-3587602584

Direction
Davos Platz — Landquart

16 stops

Open route schedule

Davos Platz

Davos Dorf

Davos Wolfgang

Davos Laret

Klosters Platz

Klosters Dorf

Saas im Préattigau

Kiblis

Fideris

Jenaz

Furna

Schiers

Grisch

Seewis-Pardisla

Malans Gr

Landquart

Route schedule
Davos Platz — Landquart

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Davos Platz

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

05:01

05:01

05:01

05:01


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-3587602584

Direction Route schedule

Klosters Platz — Davos Platz Klosters Platz — Davos Platz
6 stops Monday 20:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:33
Klosters Platz

Wednesday 20:33
Cavadrli

Thursday 20:33
Davos Laret

Friday 20:33
Davos Wolfgang
Davos Dorf Saturday 20:33
Davos Platz Sunday 20:33

Route info

Direction: Klosters Platz
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-3587602584

Direction
Davos Platz — Klosters Platz

6 stops

Open route schedule

Davos Platz

Davos Dorf

Davos Wolfgang

Davos Laret

Cavadrli

Klosters Platz

Route schedule
Davos Platz — Klosters Platz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Davos Platz
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

07:56-18:56

07:56-18:56

07:56-18:56

07:56-18:56

07:56-18:56


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-3587602584

Direction
Davos Platz — Griisch

14 stops

Open route schedule

Davos Platz

Davos Dorf

Davos Wolfgang

Davos Laret

Cavadrli

Klosters Platz

Klosters Dorf

Saas im Préattigau

Kublis

Fideris

Jenaz

Furna

Schiers

Grisch

Route schedule
Davos Platz — Griisch

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Davos Platz

Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

22:52

22:52

22:52

22:52

22:52


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-3587602584

Direction

Davos Platz — Landquart

Route schedule
Davos Platz — Landquart

o Monday 05:01-19:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:01-19:01
Davos Platz

Wednesday 05:01-19:01
Davos Dorf

Thursday 05:01-19:01
Davos Wolfgang

Friday 05:01-19:01
Davos Laret
Klosters Platz Saturday 05:01-19:01
Klosters Dorf Sunday 07:01-19:01
Saas im Prattigau .

Route info
Kblis Direction: Davos Platz

. Stops: 16

Fideris

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
Jenaz
Furna
Schiers
Grisch

Seewis-Pardisla

Malans Gr

Landquart

Re2 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Landquart

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re2-2642227284-3587602584

